UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2200017692523

U0220002955893

UA143213368480

UB2200017690624

U0220002520397

UB2200017690615

UA223022255458

U020000170269193073

UB2200017687610

UA163215794797

UA223022255936

UA223022255910

U0220002938533

UA20302034076

UA163215970008

UA203020346629

UB2200017692536

UB2200017692778

UB2200017689203

UB2200017690531

UA213020339365

UA223022265952

GAURAV

PRIYANKA

SUNITA BAI

KAPIL

VIPIN

DEEPAK

SACHIN KUMAR

ABHISHEK

MOHIT

RAHUL YADAV

AJAY SINGH

VAISHALI

BHUPENDERSINGH

Chintu

SHISHPAL

SIDDHARTH

NEHRA

DHRUV

SOURABH

MOHAMMAD KAIF

MAYANK

PARAMJEET

AMIT KUMAR

U022000170287203590 | ANIL KUMAR

7497806018

8307674638

9991241906

9467362973

8901388339

9416423612

8168094552

7206574719

8278572320

8685067225

8683818371

9499175133

8901379386

9671985229

9518869209

8168809808

8168508117

9053951570

9034988414

9729750382

9991065623

7988983079

8278340274

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

KAPTAN SINGH

HARVEER SINGH

KAWAR SINGH

JAYVIR

KRISHAN KUMAR

SATE SINGH

TEJVEER

SHAMSHER SINGH

KAMAL SINGH

MUNESH KUMAR

KULDEEP

SURESH KUMAR

SATPAL

Vinod Kumar

PRAKASH CHAND

KRISHAN KUMAR

NEHRA

LALIT KUMAR

BABULAL

ALl MOHAMMAD

OMPRAKASH

HANSRAJ

PRATAP SINGH

JAI SINGH

16/07/2004

15/07/2006

03/10/1995

25/09/2005

15/05/2006

17/10/2005

16/12/2004

11/01/2002

01/01/2005

18/03/1999

10/08/2003

24/10/2004

18/11/2001

02/06/2003

11/03/1998

23/03/2001

16/06/2003

29/08/2004

19/06/2004

01/05/2004

23/10/2003

01/11/2004

26/10/2001

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Schedule
Caste

General
General
General
Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class

General

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

74

60.6

60.4

65.4

64.6

64.4

63.6

63.6

58.4

63.4

63.4

62.6

57.6

56.4

61.4

61.2

61.2

60.8

60.2

54.4

59.2

58.4

74

64.6

64.4

63.6

63.6

63.4

63.4

63.4

62.6

62.6

60.8

60.2

59.4

59.2

58.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

U020000050001193004 | UDAIVEER

UA153214360130

MEENAKSHI

U020000170132193088 | VINEY KUMAR

UA203020341209

UA143214266276

U0220002213410139 NISHA

UA213020346504 AMIT NEHRA
UA223022255991 ROHIT
U0220002932468 LALIT
U0220002927735 CHHATARPAL

RAJESH KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

7988835354

9306091323

8685807993

8708742317

9467891073

9671674882

9817550447

8901721811

8053448719

8930588444

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

RAMPAL

RAGHUBEER

VINOD KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

JAGDISH CHAND

BALWAN SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH

HUKAM CHAND

SANJAY

PAWAN SINGH

10/09/2002

05/01/1996

20/09/1995

13/02/2003

10/12/1992

15/03/2004

15/02/2000

19/12/2003

06/12/2003

10/07/2004

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

57.6

57.4

52

56.2

54.4

54

53.6

48.4

52

57.6

57.4

57

56.2

54.4

54

53.6

53.4

52

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political

Science,Geography)
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