Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200017692523	GAURAV	7497806018	KAPTAN SINGH	16/07/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	78	0	78	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
2	UO220002955893	PRIYANKA	8307674638	HARVEER SINGH	15/07/2006	FEMALE	General	AIOC	74	0	74	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
3	UA143213368480	SUNITA BAI	9991241906	KAWAR SINGH	03/10/1995	FEMALE	General	AIOC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
4	UB2200017690624	KAPIL	9467362973	JAYVIR	25/09/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	60.4	5	65.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
5	UO220002520397	VIPIN	8901388339	KRISHAN KUMAR	15/05/2006	MALE	General	AIOC	65.4	0	65.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
6	UB2200017690615	DEEPAK	9416423612	SATE SINGH	17/10/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	64.6	0	64.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
7	UA223022255458	SACHIN KUMAR	8168094552	TEJVEER	16/12/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	64.4	0	64.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
8	UO20000170269193073	ABHISHEK	7206574719	SHAMSHER SINGH	11/01/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	63.6	0	63.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
9	UB2200017687610	MOHIT	8278572320	KAMAL SINGH	01/01/2005	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	63.6	0	63.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
10	UA163215794797	RAHUL YADAV	8685067225	MUNESH KUMAR	18/03/1999	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	58.4	5	63.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
11	UA223022255936	AJAY SINGH	8683818371	KULDEEP	10/08/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	63.4	0	63.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
12	UA223022255910	VAISHALI	9499175133	SURESH KUMAR	24/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	63.4	0	63.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
13	UO220002938533	BHUPENDERSINGH	8901379386	SATPAL	18/11/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	62.6	0	62.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
14	UA20302034076	Chintu	9671985229	Vinod Kumar	02/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	57.6	5	62.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
15	UA163215970008	SHISHPAL	9518869209	PRAKASH CHAND	11/03/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.4	5	61.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
16	UA203020346629	SIDDHARTH NEHRA	8168809808	KRISHAN KUMAR NEHRA	23/03/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	61.4	0	61.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
17	UB2200017692536	DHRUV	8168508117	LALIT KUMAR	16/06/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	61.2	0	61.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
18	UB2200017692778	SOURABH	9053951570	BABULAL	29/08/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	61.2	0	61.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
19	UB2200017689203	MOHAMMAD KAIF	9034988414	ALI MOHAMMAD	19/06/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	60.8	0	60.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
20	UB2200017690531	MAYANK	9729750382	OMPRAKASH	01/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	60.2	0	60.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
21	UA213020339365	PARAMJEET	9991065623	HANSRAJ	23/10/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	54.4	5	59.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
22	UA223022265952	AMIT KUMAR	7988983079	PRATAP SINGH	01/11/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	59.2	0	59.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
23	UO22000170287203590	ANIL KUMAR	8278340274	JAI SINGH	26/10/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	58.4	0	58.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UO20000050001193004	UDAIVEER	7988835354	RAMPAL	10/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	58.2	0	58.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
5	UA153214360130	MEENAKSHI	9306091323	RAGHUBEER	05/01/1996	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	57.6	0	57.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
6	UO20000170132193088	VINEY KUMAR	8685807993	VINOD KUMAR	20/09/1995	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	57.4	0	57.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
7	UA203020341209	RAJESH KUMAR	8708742317	SATISH KUMAR	13/02/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	52	5	57	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
8	UA143214266276	PAWAN KUMAR	9467891073	JAGDISH CHAND	10/12/1992	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.2	0	56.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
9	UO220002213410139	NISHA	9671674882	BALWAN SINGH	15/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	54.4	0	54.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
0	UA213020346504	AMIT NEHRA	9817550447	ISHWAR SINGH	15/02/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	54	0	54	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
1	UA223022255991	ROHIT	8901721811	HUKAM CHAND	19/12/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	53.6	0	53.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
2	UO220002932468	LALIT	8053448719	SANJAY	06/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	48.4	5	53.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
3	UO220002927735	CHHATARPAL	8930588444	PAWAN SINGH	10/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	52	0	52	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)